East ancj West Match - Stroke

niversi

ity Ridge Golf Course

Verona, wi

East-West Match Classic
Dates:

s: Sep 20 - Sep 20

top 20 schools scores

Colorado
Michigan
Oregon
Indiana

UC Davis
Wisconsin
SMU

Penn State

292
284
295
292
304
296
306
305

277
300
292
298
291
299
291
299

finish top 20 players

1
2

3
T4
T4
6
T7
T7
T9
T9
T9
T12
T12
14
T15
T15
T15
T15

T15

Esther Lee

Grace Choi
Alexis Keating
Megan Kim

Paige Lee
Caroline Inglis
Eva Domingo
Haley Tygret *
Gabby Curtis
Brittany Fan
Lindsey McCurdy
Jackie Rogowicz
Cathleen Santoso
Natalie Vivaldi
Daniela Anastasi
Erin Harper
Becky Klongland
Kathy Lim *
Marcella Pranovia

*

school
Colorado
Michigan
Colorado
Michigan
UC Davis
Oregon
Indiana
SMU
Wisconsin
Colorado
SMU
Penn State
Oregon
Colorado
UC Davis
Indiana
Wisconsin
Michigan

Oregon

569 -7
584 +8
587 +11
590 +14
595 +19
595 +19
597 +21
604 +28
scores
73 64 137
72 67 139
71 69 140
66 76 142
73 69 142
72 71 143
73 71 144
73 71 144
73 72 145
73 72 145
75 70 145
77 69 146
76 70 146
75 72 147
76 72 148
72 76 148
75 73 148
72 76 148
79 69 148
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Start

T10
T4
T2

T10

T4
T10
T10
T20
T10
T10
T26
T31
T20

T4
T20
T26

T4
T41

T4
T17
T26
T31

T2
T26
T35
T17
T20
T20
T10
T31
T35
T41
T31
T45
T26

T4
T17
T35
T35
T35
T47
T41
T35

T45

Finish
1
2

3 Alexis Keating

T4
T4
6
T7
T7
T9
T9
T9
T12
T12
14
T15
T15
T15
T15
T15
20
T21
T21
T21
T24
T24
T24
T24
T24
T29
T29
T29
T29
T33
T33
T33
T33
T37
T37
T37
T40
T40
T40
43
T44

T44

Player

Esther Lee
Grace Choi

Paige Lee
Megan Kim

Caroline Inglis
Haley Tygret *
Eva Domingo
Lindsey McCurdy

Brittany Fan

Gabby Curtis
Cathleen Santoso
Jackie Rogowicz
Natalie Vivaldi

Kathy Lim *

Becky Klongland
Daniela Anastasi

Erin Harper

Marcella Pranovia *

Emily White
Halley Morell
Ana Sanjuan

Samantha Hutchison
Camille Chevalier
Michelle Cheung
Jenny Haglund

Kelsey Ulep

Jessica Reinecke *
Ariana Coyle Diaz
Kathleen Scavo
Brigitte Dunne

Petra Salko

Maria Alzueta Garcia *
Bunyaporn Zeng *
Alexandra Rossi

Katie Page

Brooke Ferrell
Catherine Peters

Allie Zech

Andrea Wong

Pear Siriko

Gillian Vance *
Lauren Waller

Betty Chen

Grace Chung

University Ridge

East and West Match - Stroke

Golf Course

Verona, W|
East-West Match Classic
Dates: Sep 20 - Sep 20

Team

Colorado
Michigan
Colorado
UC Davis
Michigan
Oregon
SMU
Indiana
SMU
Colorado
Wisconsin
Oregon
Penn State
Colorado
Michigan
Wisconsin
UC Davis
Indiana
Oregon
Michigan
Penn State
Indiana
UC Davis
Indiana
Wisconsin
SMU
Oregon
Wisconsin
Penn State
Oregon
SMU
Oregon
Michigan
Wisconsin
SMU
SMU
Wisconsin
Michigan
Colorado
UC Davis
Indiana
Colorado
Penn State
UC Davis

Penn State

73
72
71
73
66
72
73
73
75
73
73
76
77
75
72
75
76
72
79
72
74
76
77
71
76
78
74
75
75
73
77
78
79
77
80
76
72
74
78
78
78
81
79
78

80

64
67
69
69
76
71
71
71
70
72
72
70
69
72
76
73
72
76
69
77
76
74
73
80
75
73
77
76
77
79
75
74
74
76
73
77
82
80
76
77
77
74
77
79

77

Scores

137
139
140
142
142
143
144
144
145
145
145
146
146
147
148
148
148
148
148
149
150
150
150
151
151
151
151
151
152
152
152
152
153
153
153
153
154
154
154
155
155
155
156
157

157
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East and West Match - Stroke

University Ridge Golf Course

Verona, WI

East-West Match Classic
Dates: Sep 20 - Sep 20

Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total
1 Colorado 292 277 569
1 Esther Lee (1) 73 64 137
3 Alexis Keating (5) 7 69 140
T9 Brittany Fan (3) 73 72 145
14 Natalie Vivaldi (4) 75 72 147
T37 Allie Zech (2) 78 76 154
2 Michigan 284 300 584
2 Grace Choi (1) 72 67 139
T4 Megan Kim (2) 66 76 142
20 Emily White (5) 72 77 149
T37 Catherine Peters (3) 74 80 154
T47 Elodie Van Dievoet (4) 79 80 159
3 Oregon 295 292 587
6 Caroline Inglis (1) 72 71 143
T12 Cathleen Santoso (5) 76 70 146
T24 Kelsey Ulep (3) 74 77 151
T29 Petra Salko (2) 78 74 152
T29 Kathleen Scavo (4) 73 79 152
4 Indiana 292 298 590
T7 Eva Domingo (2) 73 7 144
T15 Erin Harper (1) 72 76 148
T21 Ana Sanjuan (4) 76 74 150
T24 Camille Chevalier (3) 7 80 151
T40 Pear Siriko (5) 78 77 155
T5 UC Davis 304 291 595
T4 Paige Lee (2) 73 69 142
T15 Daniela Anastasi (3) 76 72 148
T21 Samantha Hutchison (4) 77 73 150
T40 Andrea Wong (1) 78 77 155
T44 Betty Chen (5) 78 79 157
T5 Wisconsin 296 299 595
T9 Gabby Curtis (1) 73 72 145
T15 Becky Klongland (5) 75 73 148
T24 Michelle Cheung (3) 76 75 151
T37 Brooke Ferrell (2) 72 82 154
50 Tess Hackworthy (4) 81 79 160
7 SMuU 306 291 597
T9 Lindsey McCurdy (1) 75 70 145
T24 Jenny Haglund (4) 78 73 151
T29 Brigitte Dunne (5) 77 75 152
T33 Katie Page (2) 76 77 153
T33 Alexandra Rossi (3) 80 73 153
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East and West Match - Stroke

University Ridge Golf Course
Verona, W|
East-West Match Classic
Dates: Sep 20 - Sep 20

Par 3 Scoring

Par 4 Scoring

Par S Scoring

G. Choi Michigan 290 -1 M. Pranovia  Oregon 3.69 -5 B. Klongland Wisconsin 4.70 -3
E. White Michigan 290 A1 P. Lee UC Davis  3.81 -3 A. Keating Colorado 4.70 -3
C. Inglis Oregon 290 -1 E. Lee Colorado 3.81 -3 E. Lee Colorado 4.70 -3
C. Santoso  Oregon 290 -1 A. Keating Colorado 3.81 -3 E. Domingo Indiana 470 -3
L. McCurdy SMU 290 A1 G. Choi Michigan 3.88 -2 M. Cheung  Wisconsin 4.80 -2
E. Lee Colorado 290 -1 J. Rogowicz  Penn State 3.94 -1 C. Inglis Oregon 480 -2
P. Siriko Indiana 290 -1 B. Fan Colorado 400 E G. Choi Michigan 4.80 -2
A.Sanjuan Indiana 3.00 E M. Kim Michigan 400 E M. Kim Michigan 4.80 -2
E. Harper Indiana 3.00 E G. Curtis Wisconsin  4.00 E B. Dunne SMU 480 -2
N. Vivaldi Colorado 3.00 E C. Santoso Oregon 400 E H. Tygret SMU 480 -2
M. Kim Michigan 3.00 E H. Tygret SMU 4.06 +1 K. Ulep Oregon 480 -2
K. Lim Michigan 3.00 E K. Page SMU 4.06 +1 B. Ferrell Wisconsin  4.90 -1
A. Celli SMU 3.10 +1 J. Reinecke ~ Wisconsin  4.06 +1 G. Curtis Wisconsin  4.90 -1
H. Tygret SMU 3.10 +1 M. Garcia Michigan 4.06 +1 B. Zeng Wisconsin 5.00 E
P. Lee UC Davis  3.10 +1 N. Vivaldi Colorado 4.06 +1 K. Lim Michigan 5.00 E
A. Rossi SMU 3.10 +1 D. Anastasi UC Davis 4.06 +1 J. Haglund SMU 500 E
B. Fan Colorado 3.10 #+1 A. Coyle Diaz Penn State 4.13 +2 P. Lee UC Davis 5.00 E
D. Anastasi UC Davis 3.10 +1 E. Domingo  Indiana 413 +2 L. McCurdy SMU 5.00 E
E. Domingo Indiana 3.10 +1 H. Morell Penn State 4.13 +2 E. Harper Indiana 500 E
C. Chevalier Indiana 3.10 +1 E. White Michigan 413 +2 B. Fan Colorado 5.00 E
H. Morell Penn State 3.10 +1 C. Inglis Oregon 413 +2 A. Zech Colorado 5.00 E
L. Waller Penn State 3.20 +2 L. McCurdy SMU 413 +2 S. Hutchison UC Davis 5.00 E
Eagles Birdies Pars

E. Lee Colorado E. Lee Colorado 12 |G. Curtis Wisconsin 28

A. Keating Colorado 9 |K.Lim Michigan 27

J. Reinecke Wisconsin 8 |L. McCurdy SMU 27

G. Choi Michigan 8 |A. Sanjuan Indiana 27

M. Pranovia Oregon 8 |D. Anastasi UC Davis 27

P. Lee UC Davis 7 |S. Hutchison UC Davis 26

C. Peters Michigan 7 IN. Vivaldi Colorado 26

M. Kim Michigan 7 |A. Coyle Diaz Penn State 26

M. Cheung Wisconsin 7 |E. Domingo Indiana 26

B. Ferrell Wisconsin 6 |G. Choi Michigan 26

M. Garcia Michigan 6 |C. Inglis Oregon 25

C. Inglis Oregon 6 |B. Klongland Wisconsin 25

H. Tygret SMU 6 |P.Lee UC Davis 25

B. Fan Colorado 6 |A. Rossi SMU 25

J. Rogowicz Penn State 6 |A.Zech Colorado 25

E. Harper Indiana 5 |L. Waller Penn State 25

E. Domingo Indiana 5 |H. Morell Penn State 24

C. Santoso Oregon 5 |K. Scavo Oregon 24

E. White Michigan 5 |C. Santoso Oregon 24

G. Curtis Wisconsin 4 |B. Chen UC Davis 24

B. Klongland Wisconsin 4 |H. Tygret SMU 24

B. Zeng Wisconsin 4 M. Kim Michigan 24
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East and West Match - Stroke

University Ridge Golf Course
Verona, Wi

East-West Match Classic
Dates: Sep 20 - Sep 20

Average score per round

East-West Match Classic 75.73

2 IEast -West Match Classic I 74.71 I

Total Average Scores

East-West Match Classic 75.22 102

University Ridge Golf Course: East-West Match Classic

double - double average
o i yards e par

e
3| 3| 174 +0.49
1] 4 376 5 33 10 3
10| 4| 375 +0.35
2| s 488 10 34 6 1
9| 5| 475 +0.33
3| 3/ 174 3| 27 14 7
18| 4| 371 +0.27
4| 4l 354 10 | 26 1 4 ol 5 5z 055
5 3| 172 6 35 8 2 17| 3| 164 +0.24
6| 5| 534 9| 38 2 1 1 1| 4| 376 +0.22
7 4| 379 7 32 8 4 71 4| 379 +0.18
sl 3 162 5[ 36 9 1 4 4 354 +0.18
5| 3| 172 +0.12
o 5 475 10 | 28 6 3 4
8| 3| 162 +0.12
10| 4| 375 2| 32 14 3
12| 3| 159 +0.10
1| 5] 504 10 | 34 6 1 =T 7 3% 008
| 12| 3| 159 | | 4|3 o | 14| 4| 358 +0.04
13 4] 330 7|35 8 1 11| 5| 504 0.04
14| 4| 358 9 32 9 1 2| 5| 488 -0.04
15 [ 4 [ 330 14 | 29 8 6] 5] 534 -0.04
15| 4| 330 0.12
|16|5|514| | | 6|31| 11| 1| 2
17 [ 3 164 4] 33 12 2
18 | 4| 371 3|35 9 4
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East and West Match - Stroke

University Ridge Golf Course
Verona, Wi

East-West Match Classic
Dates: Sep 20 - Sep 20

Round 1 Round 2

L2lC) (Bl Ml relaat\i/\?ereigepar LElCl B PEid reI:t\i/\?;gepar
91| 5| 475 +0.39 31 3] 174 +0.49
18| 4| 371 +0.33 10| 4| 375 +0.35
16| 5| 514 +0.31 91| 5| 475 +0.33
8| 3] 162 +0.29 18| 4] 371 +0.27
31 3| 174 +0.29 16| 5| 514 +0.25
10| 4] 375 +0.27 17| 3| 164 +0.24
71 4] 379 +0.27 1] 4| 376 +0.22
41 4| 354 +0.25 71 4] 379 +0.18
11 4| 376 +0.24 4| 4| 354 +0.18
171 3| 164 +0.22 51 3] 172 +0.12
6| 5| 534 +0.20 8| 3] 162 +0.12
1] 5| 504 +0.18 121 3] 159 +0.10
51 3] 172 +0.16 131 4] 330 +0.06
14| 4] 358 +0.10 141 4] 358 +0.04
151 4] 330 +0.10 1] 5| 504 -0.04
131 4] 330 +0.08 2| 5] 488 -0.04
121 3] 159 +0.04 6| 5| 534 -0.04
2| 5] 488 +0.00 151 4] 330 -0.12
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East and West Match - Stroke

University Ridge Golf Course
Verona, Wi

East-West Match Classic
Dates: Sep 20 - Sep 20

All rounds

double - double
bogey
[ 1166 [ e 1

1 4 376 18
2 5 488 19 | 67 15 1
3 3 174 10 | 54 27 10 1
4 4 354 15 | 56 25 6
5 3 172 12 | 66 22 2
6 5 534 15| 71 11 3 2
7 4 379 12 | 60 25 5
8 3 162 9| 66 24 3
9 5 475 17 || 56 16 7 6
10 4 375 4| 66 28 4
11 5 504 14 | 72 11 5
12 3 159 8| 79 15
13 4 330 14 | 69 17 2
14 4 358 17 | 62 22 1
15 4 330 1 19 | 66 13 2 1
16 5 514 11| 59 26 4 2
17 3 164 7| 67 26 2
18 4 371 6| 66 23 7
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

8 Penn State 305 299 604
T12 Jackie Rogowicz (1) 77 69 146
T21 Halley Morell (2) 74 76 150
T29 Ariana Coyle Diaz (4) 75 77 152
43 Lauren Waller (3) 79 77 156
T44 Grace Chung (5) 80 77 157
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Individuals

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total
T7 Haley Tygret (SMU) 73 7 144
T15 Marcella Pranovia (Oregon) 79 69 148
T15 Kathy Lim (Michigan) 72 76 148
T24 Jessica Reinecke (Wisconsin) 75 76 151
T33 Bunyaporn Zeng (Wisconsin) 77 76 153
T33 Maria Alzueta Garcia (Michigan) 79 74 153
T40 Gillian Vance (Colorado) 81 74 155
T44 Theresa-Ann Jedra (Indiana ) 83 74 157
T47 Brenna Murphy (Oregon) 81 78 159
T47 Ali Nageotte (Wisconsin) 75 84 159
51 Alexandria Celli (SMU) 81 81 162
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Start

51
T20
T47
T41
T47
T47

Finish
T44
T47
T47
T47

50
51

East and West Match - Stroke

Player

Theresa-Ann Jedra *
Ali Nageotte *
Brenna Murphy *
Elodie Van Dievoet
Tess Hackworthy
Alexandria Celli *

University Ridge Golf Course
Verona, W|
East-West Match Classic
Dates: Sep 20 - Sep 20

Team

Indiana
Wisconsin
Oregon
Michigan
Wisconsin
SMU

83
75
81
79
81
81

74
84
78
80
79
81

Scores

157
159
159
159
160
162
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Start

Finish

1
T2
T2
T4
T4
T4
T4
T4
T4
T10
T10
T10
T10
T10
T10
T10
T17
T17
T17
T20
T20
T20
T20
T20
T20
T26
T26
T26
T26
T26
T31
T31
T31
T31
T35
T35
T35
T35
T35
T35
T41
T41
T41
T41

T45

Player
Megan Kim

Alexis Keating
Camille Chevalier
Caroline Inglis
Brooke Ferrell

Grace Choi
Kathy Lim *
Emily White
Erin Harper

Eva Domingo
Haley Tygret *
Kathleen Scavo
Gabby Curtis

Esther Lee
Brittany Fan
Paige Lee

Catherine Peters

Kelsey Ulep
Halley Morell

Becky Klongland
Ali Nageotte *

East and West Match - Stroke

University Ridge Golf Course

Verona, W|

East-West Match Classic

Dates: Sep 20 - Sep 20

Jessica Reinecke *

Ariana Coyle Diaz
Natalie Vivaldi
Lindsey McCurdy

Katie Page

Michelle Cheung

Ana Sanjuan

Cathleen Santoso
Daniela Anastasi

Samantha Hutchison

Jackie Rogowicz
Brigitte Dunne

Bunyaporn Zeng *

Pear Siriko

Jenny Haglund

Allie Zech

Andrea Wong

Betty Chen
Petra Salko

Marcella Pranovia *
Maria Alzueta Garcia *
Elodie van Dievoet

Lauren Waller
Grace Chung

Team
Michigan
Colorado
Indiana
Oregon
Wisconsin
Michigan
Michigan
Michigan
Indiana
Indiana
SMU
Oregon
Wisconsin
Colorado
Colorado
UC Davis
Michigan
Oregon
Penn State
Wisconsin
Wisconsin
Wisconsin
Penn State
Colorado
SMU

SMU
Wisconsin
Indiana
Oregon
UC Davis
UC Davis
Penn State
SMU
Wisconsin
Indiana
SMU
Colorado
UC Davis
UC Davis
Oregon
Oregon
Michigan
Michigan
Penn State
Penn State

66
71
71
72
72
72
72
72
72
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
74
74
74
75
75
75
75
75
75
76
76
76
76
76
77
77
77
77
78
78
78
78
78
78
79
79
79
79

80

Scores
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Start

Finish
T45
T47
T47
T47
T47
51

East and West Match - Stroke

University Ridge Golf Course
Verona, W|
East-West Match Classic
Dates: Sep 20 - Sep 20

Player Team
Alexandra Rossi SMU
Tess Hackworthy Wisconsin
Brenna Murphy * Oregon
Alexandria Celli * SMU
Gillian Vance * Colorado
Theresa-Ann Jedra * Indiana

80
81
81
81
81
83

Scores
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East and West Match - Stroke

University Ridge Golf Course

Verona, WI

East-West Match Classic

Dates: Sep 20 - Sep 20

Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Total
1 Michigan 284 284
1 Megan Kim (2) 66 66
T4 Grace Choi (1) 72 72
T4 Emily White (5) 72 72
T17 Catherine Peters (3) 74 74
T41 Elodie van Dievoet (4) 79 79
T2 Colorado 292 292
T2 Alexis Keating (5) 7 7
T10 Esther Lee (1) 73 73
T10 Brittany Fan (3) 73 73
T20 Natalie Vivaldi (4) 75 75
T35 Allie Zech (2) 78 78
T2 Indiana 292 292
T2 Camille Chevalier (3) 71 71
T4 Erin Harper (1) 72 72
T10 Eva Domingo (2) 73 73
T26 Ana Sanjuan (4) 76 76
T35 Pear Siriko (5) 78 78
4 Oregon 295 295
T4 Caroline Inglis (1) 72 72
T10 Kathleen Scavo (4) 73 73
T17 Kelsey Ulep (3) 74 74
T26 Cathleen Santoso (5) 76 76
T35 Petra Salko (2) 78 78
5 Wisconsin 296 296
T4 Brooke Ferrell (2) 72 72
T10 Gabby Curtis (1) 73 73
T20 Becky Klongland (5) 75 75
T26 Michelle Cheung (3) 76 76
T47 Tess Hackworthy (4) 81 81
6 UC Davis 304 304
T10 Paige Lee (2) 73 73
T26 Daniela Anastasi (3) 76 76
T31 Samantha Hutchison (4) 77 77
T35 Andrea Wong (1) 78 78
T35 Betty Chen (5) 78 78
7 Penn State 305 305
T17 Halley Morell (2) 74 74
T20 Ariana Coyle Diaz (4) 75 75
T31 Jackie Rogowicz (1) 77 77
T41 Lauren Waller (3) 79 79
T45 Grace Chung (5) 80 80
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Total
8 SMU 306 306
T20 Lindsey McCurdy (1) 75 75
T26 Katie Page (2) 76 76
T31 Brigitte Dunne (5) 77 77
T35 Jenny Haglund (4) 78 78
T45 Alexandra Rossi (3) 80 80
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Individuals

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Total
T4 Kathy Lim (Michigan) 72 72
T10 Haley Tygret (SMU) 73 73
T20 Ali Nageotte (Wisconsin) 75 75
T20 Jessica Reinecke (Wisconsin) 75 75
T31 Bunyaporn Zeng (Wisconsin) 77 77
T41 Marcella Pranovia (Oregon) 79 79
T41 Maria Alzueta Garcia (Michigan) 79 79
T47 Gillian Vance (Colorado) 81 81
T47 Alexandria Celli (SMU) 81 81
T47 Brenna Murphy (Oregon) 81 81
51 Theresa-Ann Jedra (Indiana ) 83 83
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